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3rd Term Program 2018  Version 1: 5/06/2018 
Where am I? 

                   Start of Term 3 :16th July 2018      Good nights for linking cubs to attend are shaded 

 Some details:  
• We meet at Upwey Scout hall each Thursday night between 7.30 and 9.30pm unless away 
• Each scout activity will require full uniform unless otherwise informed. This will include a scout 

shirt, a 1st Upwey Scarf and a scout woggle. Scouts will travel to/from camps in uniform 
• Each weekend activity will require a current Care Monkey file. See the website  
• Troop Council involves leaders, Patrol leaders and Assistant Patrol Leaders only 

IMPORTANT: Scout meetings/camps will be cancelled on any Total Fire Ban day 
Futher Notes: 

1. Fantastic Race is like the Amazing Race and using our train lines. Book in quick! 
2. Visiting a local mosque to meet local muslim people and learn about them 
3. Cohen Shield – great fun skills camp with our district  
4. Lasertag -End of term bash!!  – cheap for scouts and bring a friend – we’re aiming for lots of 

people!! 
5. JOTA/JOTI is a great radio and electronics camp. We will need to book to get in.  

Date Event Duty  Notes 

Thu 19th July Night Hike, investitures and 
supper Leaders 

Info sheet coming 
We’ll invest/transfer some of our 
new friends 

Fri 20th July Movie Night - fundraiser Violet Info Sheet 

Thu 26th July Board Games night 
Wtailed eagles Hall 

Thu 2nd Aug Kendo night Leaders  Hall 

4th – 5th Aug Fantastic Race CareMonkey See  further note 1 – info sheet 

Thu 9th Aug  Navigation and proficiencies LyreBirds Hall 

Thu 16th Aug Masterchef cakeoff Scorpions Hall 

Thu 23rd Aug Troop Council NA PLs, APLs and leaders 

Thu 30th Aug Radio/CFA  night Platypuses  
Visit to Mountain District Radio or 
Monbulk CFA! Info sheet 

Thu 6th Sept Fire Night  Redbacks Hall 

Thu 13th Sept Mosque visit Leaders See further notes 2 info sheet 

15th–16th Sept Cohen Shield CareMonkey See further note 3 info sheet 

Thu 20th Sept End of term bash! Lasertag!! NA Further notes 4 

2nd weekend 
4th term JOTA (Note 5) Wait for it…  
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